
 
 

 

 
GAZTEEN I. GORLAKO IGOERA Bergara - Gorla 16/03/2019 10:58:38

ETAPA
  8.4 km.          Media: 24.605 km/h

 1º 340 ARRIETA LIZARRAGA, Igor JUSA 20:29
 2º 235 AZPARREN IRURZUN, Enekoitz AMPO a  46
 3º 213 ISASA LARRAÑAGA, Xabier BELL a  46
 4º 256 DIAZ MELERO, Iñaki LIMU a  1:14
 5º 165 RUIZ DE BALUGERA BARREDO, Eder ARRR a  1:44
 6º 48 HIERRO NUÑEZ, Unai LOIU a  1:46
 7º 211 DIAZ ALVAREZ, Alex BELL a  1:54
 8º 247 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, Ibai DONS a  1:54
 9º 210 CHICO IZAGIRRE, Haritz BELL a  1:55
10º 227 URIA PAREDES, Iker ATRA a  2:07

GENERAL
  8.4 km.          Media: 24.605 km/h

 1º 340 ARRIETA LIZARRAGA, Igor JUSA 20:29
 2º 235 AZPARREN IRURZUN, Enekoitz AMPO a  46
 3º 213 ISASA LARRAÑAGA, Xabier BELL a  46
 4º 256 DIAZ MELERO, Iñaki LIMU a  1:14
 5º 165 RUIZ DE BALUGERA BARREDO, Eder ARRR a  1:44
 6º 48 HIERRO NUÑEZ, Unai LOIU a  1:46
 7º 211 DIAZ ALVAREZ, Alex BELL a  1:54
 8º 247 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, Ibai DONS a  1:54
 9º 210 CHICO IZAGIRRE, Haritz BELL a  1:55
10º 227 URIA PAREDES, Iker ATRA a  2:07

EQUIPOS
 1º BELLOTA BELL 1:06:02
 2º ATRACCIONES SANZ-EPI KRISTALDE ATRA a  2:12
 3º DONOSTI BERRI TX. ESKOLA DONS a  3:42
 4º LOIUMAT-P.G. LOIU a  4:37
 5º ULMA ULM1 a  5:15

GENERAL EQUIPOS
 1º BELLOTA BELL 1:06:02
 2º ATRACCIONES SANZ-EPI KRISTALDE ATRA a  2:12
 3º DONOSTI BERRI TX. ESKOLA DONS a  3:42
 4º LOIUMAT-P.G. LOIU a  4:37
 5º ULMA ULM1 a  5:15



 
 

 

 

ETAPA 1Pag.MEDIA:  24.605 km/h

GAZTEEN I. GORLAKO IGOERA Bergara - Gorla 8,4 kms. 16/03/2019 11:05:30

1º 340 ESP SAKANA GROUP-ARALAR TTARRIETA LIZARRAGA, Igor 20:29JUN
2º 235 ESP AMPO-IKOLAN SPORTSAZPARREN IRURZUN, Enekoitz a  46JUN
3º 213 ESP BELLOTAISASA LARRAÑAGA, Xabier a  46JUN
4º 256 ESP LIMOUSIN-ORIAKODIAZ MELERO, Iñaki a  1:14JUN
5º 165 ESP ARABARRAKRUIZ DE BALUGERA BARREDO, Eder a  1:44JUN
6º 48 ESP LOIUMAT-P.G.HIERRO NUÑEZ, Unai a  1:46JUN
7º 211 ESP BELLOTADIAZ ALVAREZ, Alex a  1:54JUN
8º 247 ESP DONOSTI BERRI TX. ESKOLARODRIGUEZ RUIZ, Ibai a  1:54JUN
9º 210 ESP BELLOTACHICO IZAGIRRE, Haritz a  1:55JUN

10º 227 ESP ATRACCIONES SANZ-EPI KRISTALDEURIA PAREDES, Iker a  2:07JUN
11º 226 ESP ATRACCIONES SANZ-EPI KRISTALDEURANGA ARRIAGA, Alex a  2:20JUN
12º 204 ESP ULMACUEVA ETXEBERRIARTEUN, Unai a  2:20JUN
13º 222 ESP ATRACCIONES SANZ-EPI KRISTALDEARRUTI ZARRANZ, Aitor a  2:20JUN
14º 231 ESP BAZPIROMERO VILLANUEVA, Jaime a  2:29JUN
15º 248 ESP DONOSTI BERRI TX. ESKOLASEMPERENA OYARZABAL, Telmo a  2:29JUN
16º 44 ESP LOIUMAT-P.G.CASTRESANA MARTINEZ, Pablo a  3:05JUN
17º 230 ESP BAZPIPOZO NOTARIO, Asier a  3:16JUN
18º 218 ESP ZARAUZTARRAEIZAGIRRE MUGICA, Iñigo a  3:16JUN
19º 206 ESP ULMATORRES VAZQUEZ, Aritz a  3:16JUN
20º 244 ESP DONOSTI BERRI TX. ESKOLAFERNANDEZ IRULEGUI, Alexander a  3:54JUN
21º 264 ESP LIMOUSIN-ORIAKOMORALES BELZA, Imanol a  4:01JUN
22º 232 ESP AMPO-IKOLAN SPORTSAIESTARAN GOIKOETXEA, Aimar a  4:08JUN
23º 228 ESP AUGAR REHABILITACIONERRAZKIN LEKUONA, Igotz a  4:08JUN
24º 569 ESP ASESORES DE NAVARRASILVESTRE PASCUAL, Dario a  4:08JUN
25º 203 ESP ULMABLAZQUEZ CATALAN, Ander a  4:14JUN
26º 208 ESP ULMAURIBESALGO DE LA FUENTE, Lander a  4:14JUN
27º 49 ESP LOIUMAT-P.G.ORTIZ BASTERRETXEA, Daniel a  4:21JUN
28º 207 ESP ULMAUGARTE GABILONDO, Iker a  4:28JUN
29º 245 ESP DONOSTI BERRI TX. ESKOLAIRIONDO PELLEJERO, Iker a  4:37JUN
30º 246 ESP DONOSTI BERRI TX. ESKOLAMORILLO TRINIDAD, Jon a  4:39JUN
31º 262 ESP LIMOUSIN-ORIAKOITURZAETA URKIZU, Unai a  4:54JUN
32º 573 ESP ASESORES DE NAVARRACALAHORRA CUSTARDOY, Quique a  5:00JUN
33º 164 ESP ARABARRAKANUNCIBAY GONZALEZ DE MATAUCO, Gorka a  5:01JUN
34º 574 ESP ASESORES DE NAVARRAGIL BERNAD, Miguel a  5:01JUN
35º 217 ESP BELLOTAUROZ BASTARDO, Oihan a  5:14JUN
36º 53 ESP LOIUMAT-P.G.TORRES CIFUENTES, Joseba a  5:48JUN
37º 571 ESP ASESORES DE NAVARRAAZNAR SEGURA, Alex a  5:52JUN
38º 216 ESP BELLOTAMENDIARAZ POZUETA, Jon a  5:58JUN
39º 236 ESP AMPO-IKOLAN SPORTSBARANDIARAN IBARGUREN, Iker a  6:04JUN
40º 239 ESP AMPO-IKOLAN SPORTSMENDIZABAL BARANDIARAN, Iraitz a  6:05JUN
41º 46 ESP LOIUMAT-P.G.DOMINGUEZ IRACHE, Asier a  6:05JUN
42º 215 ESP BELLOTAMENDIA FERNANDEZ, Jokin a  6:12JUN
43º 51 ESP LOIUMAT-P.G.SOLAGUREN MARTINEZ, Endika a  6:13JUN
44º 229 ESP AUGAR REHABILITACIONLEIBAR ALCORTA, Unax a  6:15JUN
45º 258 ESP LIMOUSIN-ORIAKOECHAVE MENDIZABAL, Jokin a  6:15JUN
46º 240 ESP DONOSTI BERRI TX. ESKOLAALTUNA MARTINEZ, Endika a  6:20JUN
47º 50 ESP LOIUMAT-P.G.SANTURTUN NIETO, Arkaitz a  6:37JUN
48º 251 ESP PORTABICIS.COMZUBIA SALAS, Koldo a  6:42JUN
49º 261 ESP LIMOUSIN-ORIAKOGURRUTXAGA ETXEBERRIA, Eñaut a  6:45JUN
50º 578 ESP CCB GRANJA VALLEVAL G. BELLVERPASCUAL REDONDO, Hector a  6:47JUN
51º 224 ESP ATRACCIONES SANZ-EPI KRISTALDEIRAOLA ITURRIA, Aratz a  6:49JUN
52º 249 ESP DONOSTI BERRI TX. ESKOLAURRETABIZKAIA AUZMENDI, Hegoi a  7:08JUN
53º 260 ESP LIMOUSIN-ORIAKOGARTZIA ARANA, Lander a  7:37JUN
54º 253 ESP LIMOUSIN-ORIAKOANSA LARREA, Jon a  7:45JUN
55º 214 ESP BELLOTALAIGLESIA GOENA, Enaitz a  7:52JUN
56º 233 ESP AMPO-IKOLAN SPORTSARANBURU URDANGARIN, Gaizka a  7:52JUN
57º 219 ESP ZARAUZTARRAURIARTE FERNANDEZ, Mikel a  8:35JUN
58º 577 ESP CCB GRANJA VALLEVAL G. BELLVERVALENCIANO LOPEZ, Alvaro a  8:35JUN
59º 259 ESP LIMOUSIN-ORIAKOEGUZKITZA ZALAKAIN, Jokin a  8:35JUN
60º 241 ESP DONOSTI BERRI TX. ESKOLAANCIZAR MARTINEZ, Aaron a  9:11JUN
61º 212 ESP BELLOTAECHANIZ ZALDUA, Iker a  9:12JUN
62º 242 ESP DONOSTI BERRI TX. ESKOLAARISTEGI OTAMENDI, Markel a  9:12JUN
63º 263 ESP LIMOUSIN-ORIAKOIZAGIRRE LOPETEGI, Jon a  9:24JUN

NO SALIDOS

243 DE IBERO URRESTARAZU, ESP DONS



GENERAL EQUIPOS

BELL1º BELLOTA 1:06:02

ATRA2º ATRACCIONES SANZ-EPI KRISTALDE a  2:12

DONS3º DONOSTI BERRI TX. ESKOLA a  3:42

LOIU4º LOIUMAT-P.G. a  4:37

ULM15º ULMA a  5:15

LIMU6º LIMOUSIN-ORIAKO a  5:34

AMPO7º AMPO-IKOLAN SPORTS a  6:23

ANAV8º ASESORES DE NAVARRA a  9:34
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